DATA SHEET
FortiRecorder™
FortiRecorder 100D, 200D, 400F and VM
Motion detection with snapshot notifications
What’s the most annoying issue with alarm systems? For many,
it’s false alarms. The alarm company called, and now you have to
decide whether the alarm is legitimate. Did the cleaners forget to
disarm the alarm or are thieves cleaning out your office?

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FRC FRC-DAT-R08-202012
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiRecorder 100D NVR FRC-100D 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1 TB storage, 16 channels.
FC-10-K0101-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare contract.
FortiRecorder 200D NVR FRC-200D 4x GE RJ45 ports, 3 TB storage, 64 channels.
FC-10-K0201-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare contract.
FortiRecorder 400F NVR FRC-400F 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1x 4 TB (4x 8 TB maximum) storage, 64 channels.
FC-10-FK4HF-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare contract.
FortiRecorder VM FRC-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiRecorder-VM (includes 10 camera licenses).
FRC-VM-10 License to add 10 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FRC-VM-50 License to add 50 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FRC-VM-100 License to add 100 cameras to FortiRecorder-VM.
FC1-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-10 licenses.
FC2-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-60 licenses.
FC3-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-110 licenses.
FC4-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services for 1-310 licenses.
FC5-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-610 licenses.
FC6-10-K00VM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare services  for 1-1010 licenses.
FortiRecorder Third-Party Camera Licenses FRC-EXC-1 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 1 camera; electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-5 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 5 cameras; electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-10 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 10 cameras; electronic license certificate.
FRC-EXC-20 FortiRecorder third-party external camera license; perpetual license to upgrade 20 cameras; electronic license certificate.
Applications and Accessories
FortiRecorder Mobile app for iOS Free download FortiRecorder mobile app for iPhone and iPad.
FortiRecorder Mobile app for Android Free download FortiRecorder mobile app for Android smartphones.
FortiCentral for Windows Free download AI-enabled Video Management Software for Windows.